
HPE 234457-B25 Datablad

HPE 1GB FIBERKABEL 50M (SC TILL SC)

234457-B25

HPE 1GB FIBERKABEL 50M (SC TILL SC)

Specifikationer

Tillverkare: HPE

Artikelnummer: 234457-B25

Reserv-P/N: 242796-005

Kabeltyp: Bygelkabel

Kontakt A: Duplex SC

Kontakt B: Duplex SC

Längd: 50 meter

Tråd: OM1 62,5/125 MMF

Kabelfärg: Orange

Vad finns i boxen

50m SC-SC FC kabelsats

Köp nu
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